
Waterville Grab & Go Menu  May/June 2024 

Meals Provided by the Maumee Senior Center 

**Menu and Meal Dates Subject to Change 

 

 

 

Friday, May 17—Chicken Divan Casserole, Green Beans, Mixed Fruit & Milk 

Monday, May 20—Chicken Alfredo Over Noodles, Peas, Mandarin Oranges & Milk 

Friday, May 24 — Bratwurst on top of Sauerkraut, Bread, Applesauce & Milk 

Monday, May 27—No Meals 

Friday, May 31 — Meatballs and Marinara Sauce Over Noodles, Bread, Green 

Beans, Peaches & Milk 

 
 

Monday, June 3— Open-Faced Turkey Sandwich with Gravy, Green Beans, Pears & 

Milk 

Friday, June 7— Chicken over Biscuit, Peas, Peaches, Bread & Milk 

Monday, June 10 —Beef Tips  & Mushrooms, Succotash, Grapes, Bread & Milk 

Friday, June 14 —Breaded, Baked Pork Chop, Stewed Tomatoes, Fruit, Bread & 

Milk 

Monday, June 17—Shepherds Pie, Mixed Vegetables, Cinnamon Apples, Corn     

Muffin & Milk 

Friday, June 21— Paprikash Chicken Over Spatzel Noodles, Stewed Tomatoes, 

Peaches & Milk 

Monday, June 24 — Sloppy Joe on a Bun, Beets, Grapes & Milk 

Friday, June 28— Chicken Divan Casserole, Green Beans, Mixed Fruit & Milk 

*Ingredient Information Available Upon Request  

   

  ATTENTION SENIORS 60+: CALL 419-893-1994 TO RESERVE A MEAL 24 HOURS           
IN ADVANCE OR CALL FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 


